
03 01 99  Coconino County Accommodation School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

134,653.52$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

134,653.52$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

134,653.52$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

134,653.52$

1,090,914.30$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,090,914.30$
$
$

03 02 01  Flagstaff Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

534,922.71$

513,699.02$
0.00$

513,699.02$
1,048,621.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

534,922.71$

513,699.02$
0.00

513,699.02
1,048,621.73$

3,125,231.54$

4,106,512.43$
0.00$

4,106,512.43$
7,231,743.97$

$
$

03 02 02  Williams Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

11,925.58$

22,123.57$
0.00$

22,123.57$
34,049.15$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

11,925.58$

22,123.57$
0.00

22,123.57
34,049.15$

106,891.27$

176,855.95$
0.00$

176,855.95$
283,747.22$

$
$
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1 4



03 02 04  Grand Canyon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

63,950.76$

359.44$
0.00$

359.44$
64,310.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

63,950.76$

359.44$
0.00

359.44
64,310.20$

517,084.19$

2,873.37$
0.00$

2,873.37$
519,957.56$

$
$

03 02 06  Fredonia-Moccasin Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

40,333.08$

9,350.14$
0.00$

9,350.14$
49,683.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

40,333.08$

9,350.14$
0.00

9,350.14
49,683.22$

380,067.46$

74,745.07$
0.00$

74,745.07$
454,812.53$

$
$

03 02 08  Page Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

279,243.85$

29,636.58$
0.00$

29,636.58$
308,880.43$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

279,243.85$

29,636.58$
0.00

29,636.58
308,880.43$

2,036,346.96$

236,915.01$
0.00$

236,915.01$
2,273,261.97$

$
$
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Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 03/01/2016

Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016
Run Date: 2/18/2016

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

2 4



03 02 15  Tuba City Unified School District #15
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

260,301.64$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

260,301.64$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

260,301.64$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

260,301.64$

2,523,711.42$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,523,711.42$
$
$

03 03 05  Chevelon Butte School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

3,160.66$
0.00$

3,160.66$
3,160.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

3,160.66$
0.00

3,160.66
3,160.66$

0.00$

25,266.38$
0.00$

25,266.38$
25,266.38$

$
$

03 03 10  Maine Consolidated School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

18,241.17$

11,322.87$
0.00$

11,322.87$
29,564.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

18,241.17$

11,322.87$
0.00

11,322.87
29,564.04$

149,033.85$

90,515.07$
0.00$

90,515.07$
239,548.92$

$
$
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3 4



03 08 01  Coconino Association for Vocation Industry and Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

113,953.50$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

113,953.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

113,953.50$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

113,953.50$

928,347.63$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

928,347.63$
$
$

Coconino County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,457,525.81$

589,652.28$
0.00$

589,652.28$
2,047,178.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,457,525.81$

589,652.28$
0.00

589,652.28
2,047,178.09$

10,857,628.62$

4,713,683.28$
0.00$

4,713,683.28$
15,571,311.90$

$
$
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4 4


